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Группа № 1    дорожка №  1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАКИРОВ Салих РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 8 23 1
ФЕРАПОНТОВ Даниил СШОР КОМЕТА, ШКО  3  1  2  0  2  0 0.000 -15 8 7
СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАН  3  V  V V3  3  2 0.500 3 19 4
КОЗЛОВ Егор ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО  2  V  1  1  0  1 0.167 -13 9 6
ШЕФФЕР Игорь СШОР КОМЕТА  2  V  2  V  2  2 0.333 0 16 5
ТАТАРЕНКО Даниил ФФЛО  2 V3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 2
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ Михаил СПАРТАК  3  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 20 3

Группа № 2    дорожка №  2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕ  2  1  2  1  V  2 0.167 -8 12 7
СВИРСКИЙ Никита СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
ПЛОТНИКОВ Дмитрий КШВСМ  V  2 V2  V  V  2 0.667 6 18 2
ВАСИЛЬЕВ Роман ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО V3  1  0  3  2  V 0.333 -6 13 5
ГУБКИН Гордей МБУ СШ ЛИДЕР  V  2  1  V  V  1 0.500 -3 16 4
ЖУЧКОВ Егор ФК &QUOT;FENCING  1  3  2  V  3  3 0.167 -6 16 6
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 4 20 3

Группа № 3    дорожка №  3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТЕПАНОВ Тимофей КШВСМ  3  0  3  0  0  0 0.000 -14 6 7
АГАФОНОВ Михаил ФК &QUOT;FENCING  V  V  2  0  1  V 0.500 -4 15 4
КОСТИН Максим СШОР КОМЕТА  V  2  1  2  1  3 0.167 -7 13 6
КАНЫГИН Артём СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 23 2
СМИРНОВ Ярослав МБУ СШ ЛИДЕР V1  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 7 16 3
ВОЙНОВ Тимофей МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 14 23 1
СИНЯЕВ Александр ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО V3  2  V  1  0  2 0.333 -7 12 5

Группа № 4    дорожка №  4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕВЦОВ Павел ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  0  1  1  2  1  1 0.000 -18 6 7
КОСТЯКОВ Дмитрий ФК &QUOT;FENCING  V  V  2  3  2  V 0.500 5 19 3
ВОЛОДИН Матвей МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  V  1  2  V  V  1 0.500 3 16 4
ПРОТАСОВ Дмитрий ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
АКЕНТЬЕВ Владислав ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ ЗА  V  V  1  2  V  1 0.500 -4 16 5
ЕДАМЕНКО Дмитрий КШВСМ  V  V  1  0  3  3 0.333 -3 15 6
ВЫГАЛЕНОК Кирилл СШОР КОМЕТА  V  1 V2  0  V V3 0.667 0 14 2

Группа № 5    дорожка №  5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АБРОСИМОВ Никита СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАН  1  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -21 2 7
БОРОВИЧ Марк ФК ФЛЭШ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 21 2
ЛИТВИНЧУК Иван КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
КОРСАКОВ Яромир ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕ  V  2  1  V  2  2 0.333 -2 15 5
КОЛПАКОВ Ростислав КШВСМ  V  3  3  2  V  V 0.500 4 20 3
ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  V  1  3  V  3  V 0.500 4 19 4
ЧЕРНОВ Егор ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО V3  2  2 V3  1  1 0.333 -7 12 6
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Группа № 6    дорожка №  6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АКУЛИЧ Лев КШВСМ  1  2  V  0  2  V 0.333 -3 13 5
ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр ФК ФЛЭШ  V  1  3  V  3  V 0.500 2 19 3
СИДОРОВ Егор СШОР КОМЕТА V3 V3  3  V  3  V 0.667 7 20 2
ЛИТВИНЕНКО Владисл ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  3  V  V  1  2  3 0.333 -5 17 6
КЛИМЕНЧУК Илья СК ФЕХТУЙ V1  3  1  V  0  V 0.500 0 13 4
ЧУБЕНКО Артем МГФСО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
БОБКОВ Михаил ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО  1  2  1  V  0  1 0.167 -14 9 7

Группа № 7    дорожка №  7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Алекс ООО ЗНАМЯ, МБУ ДО  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 14 21 2
ИВАНОВ Михаил СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  V  V  V  3  V  2 0.667 7 21 3
ЧИЖИКОВ Максим МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  0  1  V  1  V  V 0.500 -2 14 4
БОНСУ Николас ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕ  0  1  2  V  3  V 0.333 -5 14 5
РАКОВ Тимофей ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО V3  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 8 21 1
БАТИЩЕВ Андрей ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  0  1  2  V  2  3 0.167 -11 12 7
МЫШЕВ Сергей СШОР КОМЕТА  0  V  0  1  1  V 0.333 -11 10 6

Группа № 8    дорожка №  малый зал
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
ГАЛГАШ Глеб СШОР КОМЕТА, ШКО  2  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 5 20 3
КАДУШЕЧКИН Фёдор ФК &QUOT;FENCING  2  2  V  V  2  0 0.333 -6 14 5
РЕЗНИК Роман ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕ  0  1  2 V3  0  0 0.167 -15 6 7
ГАРМАНОВ Александр КШВСМ  1  V  2  1  2  1 0.167 -11 11 6
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Матвей СШОР КОМЕТА  3  0  V  V  V  2 0.500 1 17 4
МАРТЮШЕВ Никита МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 2

Группа № 9    дорожка №  малый зал
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКОЛАЕВ Михаил СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙ  2  1  2  1  V  V 0.333 -5 14 5
КИЗЕЕВ Андрей КШВСМ  V  3  V  V V3  V 0.833 10 22 2
ИОНОВ Алексей РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  V  0  V  3  V 0.667 4 19 3
ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАН  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 1
ФОМИНЫХ Игнатий ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕ  V  0  1  2  0  V 0.333 -7 11 6
СОЛОНИН Михаил СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  2  1  V  2  V  V 0.500 1 17 4
АРТАМОНОВ Никита МБУ СШ ЛИДЕР  1  3  2  0  1  2 0.000 -15 9 7

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРАНОВСКИЙ Алекса СПАРТАК  V  V  1  V  1 0.600 4 14 2
АЛЕКСАШИН Даниил СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  2  2  3  V  V 0.400 1 15 5
БЕЛОВ Богдан ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО  2 V3  V  V  V 0.800 4 17 1
МУХИН Артем ООО ЗНАМЯ, МБУ ДО  V  V  1  V  3 0.600 3 16 3
КУЗНЕЦОВ Илья СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙ  0  1  3  1  2 0.000 -13 7 6
НИКУЛИН Александр КШВСМ V2  2  3  V  V 0.600 1 15 4
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  V  3  V  V  1 0.667 1 20 2
КИСЕЛЕВ Кирилл СШОР КОМЕТА  2  V  2  3  2  1 0.167 -9 14 7
ТАМАРИН Николай ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕ  3  3  V  V  2  1 0.333 -4 17 6
КАРСАКОВ Владислав ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО  V  V  2  3  3  V 0.500 1 20 3
КОВАЛЕВ Никита СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙ  3  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 1 20 3
ЛАРИН Иван ФК &QUOT;FENCING  3  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 -1 18 5
МАРТЫНОВ Арсений ООО ЗНАМЯ, МБУ ДО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 11 22 1

Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЫСТРОВ Иван СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  V  2  V  V  2  1 0.500 1 17 3
СПИЦЕРОВ Георгий ФК ФЛЭШ  1  V  2 V2  3  V 0.500 -1 16 5
БОЙЦОВ Олег СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙ  V  1  V  V  3  3 0.500 0 19 4
ЮХМАН Ярослав КШВСМ  1  V  2  1  0  0 0.167 -14 8 7
НОСУХИН Владимир СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАН  2  1  3  V  3  0 0.167 -5 13 6
КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 7 22 2
МИТИН Егор ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО  V  3  V  V V3  V 0.833 12 22 1

Группа № 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САМОХВАЛОВ Семен ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ ЗА  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 19 3
РАИЛЬТЯНИН Даниил ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  0  V  0  V  3  3 0.333 -6 14 5
БИРЮЛИН Тимофей ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 20 4
ТЛЕХАС Альберт СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 11 20 1
МОРОЗОВ Савелий СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАН  1  2  0  1  1  2 0.000 -17 7 7
ЗАХАРОВ Петр МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 20 2
НАДЫРШИН Ильяс РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  1  V  1  0  V  0 0.333 -11 10 6

Группа № 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СВИРИДОВ Иван ФК &QUOT;FENCING  2  1  V  V  3  V 0.500 1 18 5
ЧУДИН Ринат СШОР КОМЕТА  V  0  V  V V3  V 0.833 8 19 2
ПЕЩЕРОВ Михаил РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V V2 V3  2  3  V 0.667 7 18 3
СМИРНОВ Фёдор СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  3  2  1  2  0  V 0.167 -8 12 6
ГУРКИН Платон СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАН  2  3 V3  V  2  V 0.500 3 18 4
МАРТЬЯНОВ Макар СПАРТАК  V  1  V  V V3  V 0.833 9 20 1
КОСТИН Михаил ЦСКА Г. САНКТ-ПЕТЕ  0  1  2  1  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7

Группа № 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  3  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 4 20 3
МУЛЯР Марк МБУ СШ ЛИДЕР  V  3  1  2  V  V 0.500 2 18 4
МАРХОТКО Кирилл СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  0  V  0  2  V  2 0.333 -4 12 5
ИВАНОВ Тимофей КШВСМ  V  V V2 V2  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
ВОЙНОВ Иван МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 21 2
СВИРИН Кирилл СПАРТАК  1  0  0  2  1  V 0.167 -13 8 7
БЕХ Степан СШОР КОМЕТА  3  1 V3  3  3  1 0.167 -8 14 6
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Группа № 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИВАНОВ Матвей КШВСМ  1  3  2  1  V  1 0.167 -11 12 6
ЗАИТОВ Евгений ФОРТ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 23 1
ФРОЛОВ Никита РСШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 23 2
САФРОНОВ Александр СПАРТАК  V  1  1  2  V  2 0.333 -4 14 5
КОЛЫЧЕВ Роман МБУ СШ ЛИДЕР  V  1  3 V3  V  V 0.667 5 19 4
ЕРИЛИН Федор СШОР КОМЕТА  3  0  2  1  1  2 0.000 -15 9 7
ТЕРЕХОВ Кирилл ФФЛО  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 5 21 3

Группа № 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МЕЛИХОВ Юрий СПАРТАК V3  V  V  1  V 0.800 11 16 2
АЛЕНТЬЕВ Максим МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  2  V V3  1  V 0.600 4 14 3
ИВАНЦОВ Аркадий СШОР КОМЕТА  1  1  V  3  V 0.400 -1 13 4
ПАВЛОВ Артём ГБУ ДО СО СШОР ПО  0  2  2  1  V 0.200 -7 9 5
БУЛАНОВ Иван ФК &QUOT;FENCING V2  V  V V2  V 1.000 10 16 1
ШАТРОВ Михаил СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  0  0  0  3  0 0.000 -17 3 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПРОТАСОВ Дмитрий САР 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
2 ЛИТВИНЧУК Иван СПБ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован
3 ВОЙНОВ Тимофей ЛЕН 1.000 14 23 квалифицирован
4 СВИРСКИЙ Никита СПБ 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
4 ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк НИЖ 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
4 ЧУБЕНКО Артем МОС 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
7 ИВАНОВ Тимофей СПБ 1.000 10 20 квалифицирован
8 БУЛАНОВ Иван МОС 1.000 10 16 квалифицирован
9 ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ 1.000 8 23 квалифицирован

10 ЗАИТОВ Евгений СПБ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
10 МАРТЮШЕВ Никита ЛЕН 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
12 ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
12 МИТИН Егор САР 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
14 КАНЫГИН Артём СПБ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
15 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
16 ТЛЕХАС Альберт СПБ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
17 КИЗЕЕВ Андрей СПБ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
18 ТАТАРЕНКО Даниил ЛЕН 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
19 ВОЙНОВ Иван ЛЕН 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
20 МАРТЬЯНОВ Макар СПБ 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
21 БОРОВИЧ Марк МОО 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
21 РАКОВ Тимофей САР 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
23 ЧУДИН Ринат СПБ 0.833 8 19 квалифицирован
24 ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ 0.833 7 23 квалифицирован
25 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ 0.833 7 22 квалифицирован
26 МЕЛИХОВ Юрий СПБ 0.800 11 16 квалифицирован
27 БЕЛОВ Богдан САР 0.800 4 17 квалифицирован
28 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Александ НИЖ 0.667 14 21 квалифицирован
29 ЗАХАРОВ Петр ЛЕН 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
30 САМОХВАЛОВ Семен СПБ 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
31 ИВАНОВ Михаил СПБ 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
32 БИРЮЛИН Тимофей САР 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
32 СИДОРОВ Егор СПБ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
32 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ Михаил СПБ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
35 ПЕЩЕРОВ Михаил ТАТ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
36 СМИРНОВ Ярослав ПСК 0.667 7 16 квалифицирован
37 ПЛОТНИКОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
38 ТЕРЕХОВ Кирилл ЛЕН 0.667 5 21 квалифицирован
39 КОЛЫЧЕВ Роман ПСК 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
40 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир ТАТ 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован
41 ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
42 ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ 0.667 1 20 квалифицирован
43 ВЫГАЛЕНОК Кирилл СПБ 0.667 0 14 квалифицирован
44 БАРАНОВСКИЙ Александр СПБ 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
44 АЛЕНТЬЕВ Максим ЛЕН 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
46 МУХИН Артем НИЖ 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
47 НИКУЛИН Александр СПБ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
48 ГАЛГАШ Глеб СПБ 0.500 5 20 квалифицирован
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49 КОСТЯКОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.500 5 19 квалифицирован
50 КОЛПАКОВ Ростислав СПБ 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован
50 МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений ТАТ 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован
52 ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил СПБ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
53 СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован
54 ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
55 ВОЛОДИН Матвей ТУЛ 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован
56 ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
57 МУЛЯР Марк ПСК 0.500 2 18 квалифицирован
58 КАРСАКОВ Владислав САР 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован
58 КОВАЛЕВ Никита СПБ 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован
60 СВИРИДОВ Иван МОС 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
61 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Матвей СПБ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
61 БЫСТРОВ Иван СПБ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
61 СОЛОНИН Михаил СПБ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
64 БОЙЦОВ Олег СПБ 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
65 КЛИМЕНЧУК Илья ЛЕН 0.500 0 13 квалифицирован
66 ЛАРИН Иван МОС 0.500 -1 18 квалифицирован
67 СПИЦЕРОВ Георгий МОО 0.500 -1 16 квалифицирован
68 ЧИЖИКОВ Максим ЛЕН 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
69 ГУБКИН Гордей ПСК 0.500 -3 16 квалифицирован
70 АКЕНТЬЕВ Владислав СПБ 0.500 -4 16 квалифицирован
71 АГАФОНОВ Михаил МОС 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
72 АЛЕКСАШИН Даниил СПБ 0.400 1 15 квалифицирован
73 ИВАНЦОВ Аркадий СПБ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
74 ШЕФФЕР Игорь СПБ 0.333 0 16 квалифицирован
75 КОРСАКОВ Яромир СПБ 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован
76 ЕДАМЕНКО Дмитрий СПБ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
77 АКУЛИЧ Лев СПБ 0.333 -3 13 квалифицирован
78 ТАМАРИН Николай СПБ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован
79 САФРОНОВ Александр СПБ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
80 МАРХОТКО Кирилл СПБ 0.333 -4 12 квалифицирован
81 ЛИТВИНЕНКО Владислав СПБ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
82 БОНСУ Николас СПБ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
82 НИКОЛАЕВ Михаил СПБ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
84 КАДУШЕЧКИН Фёдор МОС 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
84 РАИЛЬТЯНИН Даниил СПБ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован

86 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Роман САР 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
87 СИНЯЕВ Александр САР 0.333 -7 12 выбывший
87 ЧЕРНОВ Егор САР 0.333 -7 12 выбывший
89 ФОМИНЫХ Игнатий СПБ 0.333 -7 11 выбывший
90 НАДЫРШИН Ильяс ТАТ 0.333 -11 10 выбывший
90 МЫШЕВ Сергей СПБ 0.333 -11 10 выбывший
92 ПАВЛОВ Артём САР 0.200 -7 9 выбывший
93 НОСУХИН Владимир НИЖ 0.167 -5 13 выбывший
94 ЖУЧКОВ Егор МОС 0.167 -6 16 выбывший
95 КОСТИН Максим СПБ 0.167 -7 13 выбывший
96 БЕХ Степан СПБ 0.167 -8 14 выбывший
97 МАТВЕЕВ Тимофей СПБ 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
97 СМИРНОВ Фёдор СПБ 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
99 КИСЕЛЕВ Кирилл СПБ 0.167 -9 14 выбывший
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100 БАТИЩЕВ Андрей СПБ 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
100 ИВАНОВ Матвей СПБ 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
102 ГАРМАНОВ Александр СПБ 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
103 КОЗЛОВ Егор САР 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
104 СВИРИН Кирилл СПБ 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
105 БОБКОВ Михаил САР 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
106 ЮХМАН Ярослав СПБ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
107 РЕЗНИК Роман СПБ 0.167 -15 6 выбывший
108 КУЗНЕЦОВ Илья СПБ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
109 СТЕПАНОВ Тимофей СПБ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
110 ЕРИЛИН Федор СПБ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
110 АРТАМОНОВ Никита ПСК 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
112 ФЕРАПОНТОВ Даниил СПБ 0.000 -15 8 выбывший
113 МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
114 ШАТРОВ Михаил СПБ 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
115 ШЕВЦОВ Павел СПБ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
116 КОСТИН Михаил СПБ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
117 АБРОСИМОВ Никита НИЖ 0.000 -21 2 выбывший
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